
SUNLAKE VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2017 

Saturday, Aug 19!! ! SLHS Pre-Season Classic !  V! ! TBA 
Tuesday, Aug 22! ! ! @ Palm Harbor! !       JV / V     6:30 pm
Thursday, Aug 24! ! ! @ Fivay! ! !       JV / V!! 6 pm

Tuesday, Aug 29!! ! Cypress Creek! !      JV / V!! 6 pm

Thursday, Aug 31!! ! Springstead *! !      JV / V ! 6 pm
Thursday, Sept 7! ! ! @ Mitchell*!!     !       JV / V!! 6 pm
Friday, Sept 8 ! ! ! Keswick Tournament! ! V! ! 3 pm 
Saturday, Sept 9! ! ! Keswick Tournament ! ! V! ! TBA 

Monday, Sept 11 (Military App.)! Wesley Chapel ! !      JV / V ! 6 pm 

Wednesday, Sept 13! ! Tampa Catholic ! !      JV / V ! 6 pm
Thursday, Sept 14 ! ! @ Land O’ Lakes*!!       JV / V ! 6 pm 
Thursday, Sept 21 ! ! @ Springstead* ! !       JV / V ! 6 pm 
Monday, Sept 25 !! ! @ Ridgewood ! !       JV / V ! 6 pm

Thursday, Sept 28! ! Mitchell* ! ! !       JV / V ! 6 pm
Tuesday, Oct 3! ! ! @ Wiregrass! !       JV / V ! 6 pm

Thursday, Oct 5 (Dig Pink)! Land O’ Lakes* ! !       JV / V ! 6 pm

Wednesday, Oct 11 (SR NIGHT)! Pasco ! ! !       JV / V ! 6 pm
Thursday, Oct 12! ! ! @ Zephyrhills ! !       JV / V ! 6 pm 
Tuesday, Oct 17! ! ! District Tournament- Semi!    V! ! 7 pm 
Thursday, Oct 19! ! ! District Tournament- Final !    V! ! 7 pm 

! All JV games start at 6pm with varsity following immediately after 

* District games  


